The Kit includes:
- Adjustable Wire Stripper
- Precision Wire Stripper 0.6 ~ 2.6mm
- Multi Purpose Crimping/Stripping Tool
Stripping & Crimping Tools
Other Cutting Tools
- Utility Knife
- 13 Pcs Hobby Knife Set
- Electrician’s Scissor
PCB Tools
- Soldering Iron with Ceramic Heater
- Desoldering Pump
- 3 Pcs Soldering Aid Kit
- Desoldering Wick
- Solder Wire Stick
- ESD Safe Cleaning Brush
Screwdrivers and Nutdrivers
- Alignment/Trimming Screwdriver
- 17 Pcs Offset Ratchet/Socket Driver Set
  (1xReversible Rachet Handle, 5xTorx Bits
   2xSlotted Bits, 2xHex Bits, 5xSockets,
   1xLong Hex Bit, 1xAdaptor for Sockets)
- 29 Pcs 1/4’’  Dr. Socket Wrench Set
  (Reversible Ratchet Handle; Sockets 4,
  4.5, 5  5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13mm,
  Slotted Bits: 4, 5.5 and 7mm; Hex Bits: 3,
  4, 5, 6 and 8mm; Phillips Bits: #1, #2.
  Pozidrive Bits: 1, 2; Universal joint.
  Spinner handle; Extension Bar; T-Bar.
- 6 Pcs Precision Screwdrivers
Miscellaneous Tools
- Carry Case (470 x 360 x 160mm)
Packaging
- Measuring Tape
Slotted Screwdriver 8.0x150mm
Slotted Screwdriver 6.0x100mm
Slotted Screwdriver 5.0x150mm
Slotted Screwdriver 5.0x100mm
Philips Screwdriver #3x150mm
Philips Screwdriver #2x100mm
Philips Screwdriver #1x150mm
Philips Screwdriver #1x100mm
- Snap Ring Plier Set
- Long Nose Plier 130mm
- Long Nose Plier 160mm
- Diagonal Cutter 110mm
- Side Cutter 160mm
- Slip Channel Plier
- Superfine Curved Tweezer
- Fine Tip Straight Tweezer
Cutters, Pliers and Tweezers
- 11 Pcs Combination Wrench Set
- Adjustable Wrench
- 10 Pcs Mini Combination Wrench Set
- 5 pcs Needle File Set
- Liquid Dispensing Bottle
- Flux Application Bottle
- Component Storage Box
- Line Voltage Tester
- Pen type Precision Oiler
- Tapper Hand Reamer
- Stainless Steel Pencil
- 2 Pcs Spring Hook Set
- 7 Pcs Folding Hex Keys (1.5 ~ 6 mm)
Test & Measurement
Spanners and Wrenches
Rugged
long life durable
expensive high quality Tool Case
All Hand Tools are of very
high quality from Taiwan
Pictures shown are for reference only.
The kit  may look different at delivery time.
Hi-End Top Quality Maintenance & Field use Master Toolkit
Model ITK-MASTER-1601
While the information contained herein in, has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation and warranty on our part; and no statement shall be construed as recommendation to infringe any of existing
patents. We accept no liability of whatsoever for any faults and errors in the information contained herein. Contents of this catalogue and specifications of the products, are subject to change without notice due to continuous improvements.
shown trademarks are property of their respective owners.
75
reliable & caring since 1976
Website: www.indeonline.in Landline: 0172 - 4614415 Email: headoffice@indeonline.in Cell Phone: 9316134502
There is no warranty for these consumable items.